PDF Prepared: 18.11.2012 02:11am, Last page update: Jul 2012
Commercial
Ventura
The Ventura High Bay has been designed with classic lines ideal for architectural applications.
Specification
Opaque acrylic refractor for efficient yet unobtrusive lighting
High vertical & horizontal illumination
Supplied with integral control gear up to 250W MH
Aluminium gear housing, available in a choice of powder coated
colours upon request
Three silver powder coated fins
Complete with hook for wire suspension
Lamp included
Impressive LOR of 84%
Supplied with a 1.5mtr flex and plug
Quick Spec
Pierlite aluminium extrusion for gear housing, silver painted
arms, opaque acrylic refractor, 4mtr adjustable
suspensions.
Design Application
Retail shops, arcades and shopping malls.
Product Codes
Code Version Dim (mm) Mass
(kg)
VNTB250MHW 1 x 250W MH 22 inch
refractor, Wire Susp.
560 x 505 4.6
VNTBE27 E27 LH No Gear 560 x 505 2.5
VNTBE40 E40 LH No Gear 560 x 505 2.5
VNTAE27 E27 LH No Gear 420 x 505 2.5
VNTA150MH 1 x 150W MH 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 4.2
VNTA42W 1 x 42W TC-TE 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 3.0
VNTA70MH 1 x 70W MH 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 4.0
VNTA32W 1 x 32W TC-TE 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 3.0
Code Version Dim (mm) Mass
(kg)
VNTB250MHW 1 x 250W MH 22 inch
refractor, Wire Susp.
560 x 505 4.6
VNTBE27 E27 LH No Gear 560 x 505 2.5
VNTBE40 E40 LH No Gear 560 x 505 2.5
VNTAE27 E27 LH No Gear 420 x 505 2.5
VNTA150MH 1 x 150W MH 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 4.2
VNTA42W 1 x 42W TC-TE 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 3.0
VNTA70MH 1 x 70W MH 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 4.0
VNTA32W 1 x 32W TC-TE 16 inch
Refractor, Wire Susp.
420 x 505 3.0
4.6kg
Max Dim (mm)
560 x 505
Max Dim (mm)
560 x 505